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Kronvalda Bulvāris
Krišjāņa Valdemāra iela
Ārpilsētas virziens (Līkne Nr. 1)

< 73°30'
Lārējais
Lass 
Liekšējais
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Bis

= 38912
= 37934
= 36957
= 21380
= 5574
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